

Plumbing Parts and Supplies, Bid #07-050

VENDORS	Qty	Unit	Faucet Parts Store, Inc.				Goodman Supply Company				
			Unit Price	Total Price	Brand	Catalog Number	Unit Price	Total Price	Brand	Catalog Number	
Plumbing Parts & Supplies Bid #06-034											
Tip-Tap Slo-Closing Single Basin Faucet	25	Each									
Open Front Enlongated Toilet Seat	25	Each					\$13.40	\$335.00	Bemis	1955C	
Toilet, Flush Valve Type, 17" High	25	Each					\$81.95	\$2,048.75	American Standard	3043.102.020	
Urinal, Flush Valve Type	25	Each					\$81.60	\$2,040.00	American Standard	6541.132.020	
Auto Flush Valves, Side Mount	25	Each	\$176.00	\$4,400.00	Sloan	EBV89A-M	\$155.00	\$3,875.00	Sloan	EBV-200-A	
1" Rainbird Valve	25	Each									
2" Rainbird Valve	25	Each									
6" Rainbird Round Valve Boxes	20	Each									
DuPont Tyvek Protective Coveralls,Medium XL	6	Each									
DuPont Tyvek Protective Coveralls, White, XXL	2	Each									
Ansell Touch-N-Tuff Gloves, Latex-free, Powder-free, 100/box	40	Each									
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Yellow	3	Case									
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Red	3	Case									
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Blue	3	Case									
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Green	3	Case									
Hand Sanitizer Wipes, FDA Approved	6	Case									
Special Instructions	No "Hot Shot" service available.						"Hot Shot" service available for \$50.00 if order under \$200.00.				
Minimum Order	\$100 for free shipping						None				
Freight	Freight if do not meet minimum.						UPS from Factory if not in-stock				

Present at Opening:
 Shelley Freeman, MISD
 Dottie Morrow, MISD
 Pam Fennel, MISD

**Blank cell under "Unit Price"=No Bid
 X=Does not meet specifications**

Plumbing Parts and Supplies, Bid #07-050

VENDORS	Qty	Unit	Grainger				Mark's Plumbing Parts				Mayco			
			Unit Price	Total Price	Brand	Catalog Number	Unit Price	Total Price	Brand	Catalog Number	Unit Price	Total Price	Brand	Catalog Number
Plumbing Parts & Supplies Bid #06-034														
Tip-Tap Slo-Closing Single Basin Faucet	25	Each					\$105.40	\$2,635.00	Chicago	10502	X	X	Zurn	Z-86100
Open Front Enlongated Toilet Seat	25	Each					\$14.86	\$371.50	Bemis	1955C white 09100				
Toilet, Flush Valve Type, 17" High	25	Each					\$142.46	\$3,561.50	American Standard	25315	X	X	Zurn	Z-5660
Urinal, Flush Valve Type	25	Each					\$185.00	\$4,625.00	American Standard	25338	X	X	Zurn	Z-5750
Auto Flush Valves, Side Mount	25	Each					\$159.90	\$3,997.50	Sloan	06111	\$148.00	\$3,700.00	Zurn	ZERK-CPM
1" Rainbird Valve	25	Each												
2" Rainbird Valve	25	Each												
6" Rainbird Round Valve Boxes	20	Each												
DuPont Tyvek Protective Coveralls,Medium XL	6	Each	\$20.63	\$123.78	Grainger	4T048								
DuPont Tyvek Protective Coveralls, White, XXL	2	Each	\$21.46	\$42.92	Grainger	4T831								
Ansell Touch-N-Tuff Gloves, Latex-free, Powder-free, 100/box	40	Each	\$7.72	\$308.80	Grainger	4GC44								
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Yellow	3	Case	\$2.44	\$7.32	Grainger	6KN99								
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Red	3	Case	\$2.45	\$7.35	Grainger	6KP10								
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Blue	3	Case	\$2.45	\$7.35	Grainger	6KN88								
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Green	3	Case	\$2.38	\$7.14	Grainger	6YH09								
Hand Sanitizer Wipes, FDA Approved	6	Case	\$5.11	\$32.28	Grainger	5MP31								
Special Instructions	"Hot Shot" service available.						No "Hot Shot" service available.				"Hot Shot" service available.			
Minimum Order	\$1.00						\$10.00				None			
Freight	None						\$6.95 minimum charge on orders less than \$500.00; \$10.95 minimum charge on special orders.				None			

Present at Opening:
 Shelley Freeman, MISD
 Dottie Morrow, MISD
 Pam Fennel, MISD

**Blank cell under "Unit Price"=No Bid
 X=Does not meet specifications**

Plumbing Parts and Supplies, Bid #07-050

VENDORS		Moore Supply Company					Sexauer			
Plumbing Parts & Supplies Bid #06-034	Qty	Unit	Unit Price	Total Price	Brand	Catalog Number	Unit Price	Total Price	Brand	Catalog Number
Tip-Tap Slo-Closing Single Basin Faucet	25	Each	\$76.10	\$1,902.50	Chicago	CF333665SH	\$91.38	\$2,284.50	Chicago	113613 Chicago 335-E12Cold CP
Open Front Elongated Toilet Seat	25	Each	\$16.71	\$417.75	Bemis	B1955	\$11.34	\$283.50	Bemis	1055-000 SYR 702100
Toilet, Flush Valve Type, 17" High	25	Each	\$82.89	\$2,072.25	Kohler	K4368	\$192.94	\$4,823.50	A/S2294011.020	250530
Urinal, Flush Valve Type	25	Each	\$84.10	\$2,102.50	Kohler	K5016	\$149.56	\$3,739.00	A/S6501010.020	205385
Auto Flush Valves, Side Mount	25	Each	\$207.97	\$5,199.25	Sloan	EBU89AM	\$120.00	\$3,000.00	Zurn	347716
1" Rainbird Valve	25	Each								
2" Rainbird Valve	25	Each								
6" Rainbird Round Valve Boxes	20	Each								
DuPont Tyvek Protective Coveralls, Medium XL	6	Each								
DuPont Tyvek Protective Coveralls, White, XXL	2	Each								
Ansell Touch-N-Tuff Gloves, Latex-free, Powder-free, 100/box	40	Each								
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Yellow	3	Case								
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Red	3	Case								
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Blue	3	Case								
Rustoleum Rolatape Industrial Choice Marking Paint, Green	3	Case								
Hand Sanitizer Wipes, FDA Approved	6	Case					\$6.35	\$226.44	Scrubs 90985	325969
Special Instructions						"Hot Shot" service available.		No "Hot Shot" service available.		
Minimum Order						None		\$50.00		
Freight						None		Freight Charges on orders under \$150.00		

Present at Opening:
 Shelley Freeman, MISD
 Dottie Morrow, MISD
 Pam Fennel, MISD

**Blank cell under "Unit Price"=No Bid
 X=Does not meet specifications**

VENDORS	American Bearing Company	Arlington Winnelson Co.	Faucet Parts Store, Inc.
Discount off price for gas regulators			
General Discount Off Other Plumbing Parts and Supplies Not Listed:			
American Standard	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
AO Smith	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Bemis	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Beneke	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Benz-o-matic	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Bolinger	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Brass Craft	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Cerro	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Chicago	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Crane Lavatories	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Delta	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Dresser	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Elkay	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Febco	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Fluid Master	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Gerber	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Halsey-Taylor	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Intersan	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Kohler	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Lennox	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Lochinvar	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Merit Brass	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Mission Couplings	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Moen	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Mueller	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Nibco	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Oasis	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Oatey	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Ridgid	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Sloan	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Spears	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
T&S Brass	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Watts	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Wilkins	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Zurn	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Other	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
General Discount Off Plumbing Parts and Supplies Not Listed (By Category):			
Access Doors	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Acid Waste Piping/Fittings	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Angle Stop, Brass & Chrome-Plated	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Brass Fittings	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	

Chrome-Plated Brass Tubing, 17 Gauge	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Circulating Pumps with Flange Kits	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Clay Tile Adapters/Rubber Couplings	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Concrete Boxes, Vaults and Traps	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Copper Fittings	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Copper Tube and Pipe	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Faucets	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Faucet Repair Parts	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Fixtures	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Flow Switches	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Flushometers	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Flushometer Repair Parts	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Insulation, Pipe, Rubber	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Intersan or Equal	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Malleable Iron Fittings	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
No-Hub Cast Iron Soil Pipe and Fittings	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
No-Hub Coupling for Above	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Pipe Hangers and Supports	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Plubming			
Drainage/Carriers/Hydrants	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Pump, Submersible	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
PVC Fittings, DWV Sch40	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
PVC Pipe, DWV Sch40	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Sch 40 Brass Threaded Nipples	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Sch Black Threaded Nipples	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Sch 40 Galvanized Threaded Nipples	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Service Weight Cast Iron Pipe	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Service Weight Cast Iron Fittings	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Service Weight Cast Iron Ty-Seal Gaskets	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Shower and Water Mixing Valves	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Shower Repair Parts	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Stainless Steel Sinks	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Toilet Seats with Hardware	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Type B Gas Vent Pipe and Fittings	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Valves	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Water Coolers and Drinking Fountains	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Repair Parts for above	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Gaskets	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Black Steel Sch 40 Threaded Domestic Pipe	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Water Heaters, Commercial, Gas	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Water Heaters, Commercial, Electric	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	

Water Heaters, Residential, Gas	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Water Heaters, Residential, Electric	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Water Heater Repair Parts	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Water Regulator T&P, R.P.B.P, Etc.	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	Net Pricing
Black Gas Stops F.I.PxF.I.P.	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Bolts	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Brackets for Lavatories	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Dielectric Portection Isolators/Flanges	Shelf Pricing	Net Pricing	
Special Instructions			
Miniumum Order	None	None	\$100.00 for free shipping
Freight	Freight Charges. "Hot Shot" service available.	No delivery charge within the District. "Hot Shot" service available for no charge.	Freight Charge if do not minimum. No "hot shot" service available.

Goodman Supply Company	Grainger	Mark's Plumbing Parts	Mayco Sales Co. Inc.	Moore Supply Company
40%	10%	20%		35%
	10%			35%
25%	10%	20%		50%
	10%			
	10%			
	10%			
10%	10%	20%		74%
	10%			70%
	10%	20%		36%
	10%			30%
	10%	20%		33%
	10%			
35%	10%	20%		43%
	10%			
10%	10%	20%		30%
	10%	20%		
30%	10%	20%		37%
	10%			35%
	10%			35%
20%	10%	20%		30%
0-50%	10%			
20%	10%	20%		80%
20%	10%	20%		50%
	10%	20%		33%
30%	10%			
30%	10%	20%		55%
	10%	20%		
20%	10%	20%		50%
10%	10%	20%		10%
40%	10%	20%		33%
30%	10%			
25%	10%	20%		33%
20%	10%	20%		55%
	10%	20%		
	10%	20%		77%
	10%		0%	
20%	10%	20%		21%
30%	10%	20%		
10%	10%	20%		74%
20%	10%	20%		88%

20%	10%	20%		70%
20%	10%	20%		30%
30%	10%	20%		68%
10%	10%	20%		30%
30%	10%	20%		60%
30%	10%	20%		70%
	10%	20%		35%
	10%	20%		25%
40%	10%	20%		30%
10%	10%	20%		
40%	10%	20%		33%
25%	10%	20%		33%
10%	10%	20%		20-25%
	10%	20%		35%
20%	10%	20%		84%
20%	10%	20%		48%
20%	10%	20%		75%
20%	10%	20%		84%
60%	10%	20%		79%
10%	10%	20%		32%
30%	10%	20%		55%
30%	10%	20%		77%
20%	10%	20%		91%
20%	10%	20%		84%
20%	10%	20%		84%
20%	10%	20%		48%
20%	10%	20%		48%
20%	10%	20%		62%
10%	10%	20%		33%
	10%	20%		25%
35%	10%	20%		40%
25%	10%	20%		50%
20%	10%	20%		45%
	10%	20%		50%
30%	10%	20%		37%
25%	10%	20%		25%
	10%	20%		25%
20%	10%	20%		15%
42%	10%	20%		62%
42%	10%	20%		62%

40%	10%	20%		47%
40%	10%	20%		47%
15%	10%	20%		35%
20%	10%	20%		50%
10%	10%	20%		25%
5%	10%	20%		30%
5%	10%	20%		15%
5%	10%	20%		30%
	Pricing per state contract. Call for exact pricing.	Pricing does not extend to special order items.		
None	None	\$10.00	None	None
UPS from factory if not in-stock. "Hot Shot" service available for \$50.00 if order under \$200.00	Shipping additional.	\$6.95 minimum charge on orders less than \$500.00; \$10.95 minimum charge on special orders.	"Hot Shot" services available.	"Hot Shot" services available.

Sexauer	Texas Water Products
42%	0%
	0%
Cost plus 10%	0%
Cost plus 10%	0%
Cost plus 10%	0%
	0%
38%	0%
	0%
38%	0%
28%	0%
46%	0%
Cost plus 10%	0%
20%	0%
Cost plus 10%	0%
Cost plus 10%	0%
40%	0%
20%	0%
40%	0%
40%	0%
Cost plus 10%	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%
40%	0%
	0%
30%	0%
20%	0%
Cost plus 10%	0%
10%	0%
45%	0%
	0%
45%	0%
31%	0%
40%	0%
37%	0%
25%	0%
	0%
	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%

25%	0%
25%	0%
	0%
	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
	0%
	0%
25%	0%
	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
	0%
25%	0%
	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
	0%
25%	0%
	0%
25%	0%

	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%
	0%
25%	0%
25%	0%
Discounts off Sexauer Master Catalog or current price list.	
\$50.00	None
Freight Charge on orders under \$150.00. No "Hot Shot" service available.	"Hot Shot" service available.